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Session 1 B - Preliminaries
THU 17 NOV 2016  19:30 - Evening

Bout Phase Weight Category Corner Name
NOC
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

11 Preliminaries Men's Light Fly (46-49kg) BAEK Seongchan KOR
PEREZ ALVAREZ Gustavo Antonio MEX BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

RUS KRUTASOV Sergey FRA
PHI
IRL
MAR
PUR

MADEN Johany
EVASCO Cildo Doney
McGARRIGLE Brendan
ABDELLATIF Makfouni
PIZARRO VALDES Julio

26:30
26:30
26:30
27:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

12 Preliminaries Men's Bantam (56kg) BOUDRAR Ismail MAR
JAGER Andreas GER BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

CAN HUGGINS Jennifer KAZ
SRI
PHI
CUB
PUR

SUIYENISH Yermek
WEKADAPOLA Rukman
EVASCO Cildo Doney
BARRIENTOS Alejandro
PIZARRO VALDES Julio

28:29
29:28
28:29
27:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

13 Preliminaries Men's Bantam (56kg) ZENG Jianming CHN
CARAJIA Ion MDA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

MAR ABDELLATIF Makfouni PUR
SRI
IRL
CAN
CUB

PIZARRO VALDES Julio
WEKADAPOLA Rukman
McGARRIGLE Brendan
HUGGINS Jennifer
BARRIENTOS Alejandro

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

14 Preliminaries Men's Bantam (56kg) WANGKHLAKLANG Pluem THA
KRIZANOVIC Marko CRO

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

PUR PIZARRO VALDES Julio KAZ
MAR
CAN
CUB
ROU

SUIYENISH Yermek
ABDELLATIF Makfouni
HUGGINS Jennifer
BARRIENTOS Alejandro
COBZAC Ramona

30:27
30:27
30:26
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

15 Preliminaries Men's Bantam (56kg) PISKUNOV Nikita RUS
DZIASHKEVICH Dzmitry BLR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

PHI EVASCO Cildo Doney WAL
SRI
CUB
PUR
FRA

WILLIAMS David Mark
WEKADAPOLA Rukman
BARRIENTOS Alejandro
PIZARRO VALDES Julio
MADEN Johany

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

16 Preliminaries Men's Bantam (56kg) FRANKHAM Charles ENG
MESZAROS Filip SVK

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

KAZ SUIYENISH Yermek ROU
CUB
CAN
RUS
SRI

COBZAC Ramona
BARRIENTOS Alejandro
HUGGINS Jennifer
KRUTASOV Sergey
WEKADAPOLA Rukman

30:26
30:27
30:26
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

17 Preliminaries Men's Super Heavy (+91kg) COSIC Lucijano CRO
MOUHIIDINE Aziz Abbes ITA BLUE TKO-I R2 1:23

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

PHI EVASCO Cildo Doney FRA
PUR
KAZ
CAN
WAL

MADEN Johany
PIZARRO VALDES Julio
SUIYENISH Yermek
HUGGINS Jennifer
WILLIAMS David Mark

7:10
8:10
8:10
8:10
8:10

RED
BLUE

18 Preliminaries Men's Super Heavy (+91kg) GONZALEZ GARCIA Junior Albeiro COL
TORREZ Richard USA BLUE TKO R2 2:30

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

IRL McGARRIGLE Brendan SRI
RUS
ROU
KAZ
FRA

WEKADAPOLA Rukman
KRUTASOV Sergey
COBZAC Ramona
SUIYENISH Yermek
MADEN Johany

8:10
8:10
9:10
8:10
8:10
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Session 1 B - Preliminaries
THU 17 NOV 2016  19:30 - Evening

Bout Phase Weight Category Corner Name
NOC
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

19 Preliminaries Men's Super Heavy (+91kg) KOROLKOV Marek LTU
ABDULLAYEV Mahammad AZE BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

PUR PIZARRO VALDES Julio CAN
WAL
FRA
SRI
PHI

HUGGINS Jennifer
WILLIAMS David Mark
MADEN Johany
WEKADAPOLA Rukman
EVASCO Cildo Doney

25:30
25:30
24:30
25:30
24:30

RED
BLUE

20 Preliminaries Men's Super Heavy (+91kg) HUNI Justis AUS
DUSTOV Alisher UZB

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

CUB BARRIENTOS Alejandro PUR
IRL
PHI
CAN
ROU

PIZARRO VALDES Julio
McGARRIGLE Brendan
EVASCO Cildo Doney
HUGGINS Jennifer
COBZAC Ramona

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

Legend:
Rn Round number TKO Technical Knockout TKO-I Technical Knockout - Injury WP Win on points
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