



**Session Results** 

## Session 1 B - Preliminaries THU 17 NOV 2016 19:30 - Evening

Bout	Phase	Weight Category	Cor	rner	Name		NOC Code	Winner	Result	Decis	sion
11	Preliminaries	Men's Light Fly (46-49kg)		ED LUE	BAEK Seongchan PEREZ ALVAREZ Gustavo Antonio		KOR MEX	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Refe	ree: RUS	5	KRUTASOV Sergey	Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:	PHI IRL MAR	MADEN Johany EVASCO Cildo Doney McGARRIGLE Brendar ABDELLATIF Makfouni PIZARRO VALDES Juli			26:30 26:30 26:30 27:30 28:29
12	Preliminaries	Men's Bantam (56kg)	REI		BOUDRAR Ismail		MAR				
12	Freiminaries	Men's Bantani (Soky)	BLU		JAGER Andreas			BLUE	WP	4:1	
		Refe	ree: CAN		HUGGINS Jennifer	Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:	KAZ SRI PHI CUB	SUIYENISH Yermek WEKADAPOLA Rukma EVASCO Cildo Doney BARRIENTOS Alejandr PIZARRO VALDES Juli	o		28:29 29:28 28:29 27:30 28:29
13	Preliminaries	Men's Bantam (56kg)	REI		ZENG Jianming CARAJIA Ion		CHN MDA	RED	WP	5:0	
		Refe	ree: MAF	-	ABDELLATIF Makfouni	Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:	PUR SRI IRL CAN	PIZARRO VALDES Juli WEKADAPOLA Rukma McGARRIGLE Brendar HUGGINS Jennifer BARRIENTOS Alejandr	in i		30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
14	Preliminaries	Men's Bantam (56kg)	REI		WANGKHLAKLANG Pluer KRIZANOVIC Marko	m	THA CRO	RED	WP	5:0	
		Refe	ree: PUR	र	PIZARRO VALDES Julio	Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:	MAR CAN CUB	SUIYENISH Yermek ABDELLATIF Makfouni HUGGINS Jennifer BARRIENTOS Alejandr COBZAC Ramona			30:27 30:27 30:26 30:27 30:27
	<u> </u>						<u> </u>				
15	Preliminaries	Men's Bantam (56kg)	REI BLI		PISKUNOV Nikita DZIASHKEVICH Dzmitry		RUS BLR	RED	WP	5:0	
		Refe	ree: PHI		EVASCO Cildo Doney	Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:	SRI CUB PUR	WILLIAMS David Mark WEKADAPOLA Rukma BARRIENTOS Alejandr PIZARRO VALDES Juli MADEN Johany	0		30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
16	Preliminaries	Men's Bantam (56kg)	REI		FRANKHAM Charles		ENG	RED	WP	5:0	
.0			BLU		MESZAROS Filip		SVK			0.0	
		Refe	ree: KAZ	2	SUIYENISH Yermek	Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:	CUB CAN RUS	COBZAC Ramona BARRIENTOS Alejandr HUGGINS Jennifer KRUTASOV Sergey WEKADAPOLA Rukma			30:26 30:27 30:26 30:27 30:27
17	Preliminaries	Men's Super Heavy (+91k	kg) REI BLU		COSIC Lucijano MOUHIIDINE Aziz Abbes		CRO ITA	BLUE	TKO-I	R2 1:	23
		Refe	ree: PHI		EVASCO Cildo Doney	Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:	PUR KAZ CAN	MADEN Johany PIZARRO VALDES Juli SUIYENISH Yermek HUGGINS Jennifer WILLIAMS David Mark	ō		7:10 8:10 8:10 8:10 8:10
18	Preliminaries	Men's Super Heavy (+91k	kg) REI BLU		GONZALEZ GARCIA Junior A	Albeiro	COL USA	BLUE	тко	R2 2:	30
		Refe	ree: IRL		McGARRIGLE Brendan	Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:	RUS ROU KAZ	WEKADAPOLA Rukma KRUTASOV Sergey COBZAC Ramona SUIYENISH Yermek MADEN Johany	IN		8:10 8:10 9:10 8:10 8:10





**Session Results** 

## Session 1 B - Preliminaries THU 17 NOV 2016 19:30 - Evening

Bout	Phase	Weight Category	Corner	Name	N (	NOC Code	Winner	Result	Decis	ion
19	Preliminaries	Men's Super Heavy (+91kg)	RED BLUE	KOROLKOV Marek ABDULLAYEV Mahammad		_TU AZE	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	PUR		Judges 1: C Judges 2: V Judges 3: F Judges 4: S Judges 5: F	VAL FRA SRI	HUGGINS Jennifer WILLIAMS David Mark MADEN Johany WEKADAPOLA Rukm EVASCO Cildo Doney			25:30 25:30 24:30 25:30 24:30
20	Preliminaries	Men's Super Heavy (+91kg)	RED BLUE	HUNI Justis DUSTOV Alisher		AUS JZB	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	CUB		Judges 1: F Judges 2: II Judges 3: F Judges 4: C Judges 5: F	RL PHI CAN	PIZARRO VALDES Ju McGARRIGLE Brenda EVASCO Cildo Doney HUGGINS Jennifer COBZAC Ramona			30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27

Legend:	
Rn	

WP